REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION
Redevelopment Commission Claims February 22, 2015 for approval

324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA
Kolata Emprises, LLC

Hull & Associates

Weaver Boos Consultants
RealAmerica Construction LLC

South Bend Tribune

R.E. Pitts & Associates, Inc.

Appraisal Service, Inc.

422 FUND WEST WASHINGTON DEVELOPMENT TIF
Troyer Group Inc.

429 FUND RIVER EAST DEVELOPMENT AREA
Tri County News

430 FUND SOUTH SIDE TIF AREA #1
Lawson-Fishers Associates
DLZ

436 TIF NORTHEAST RESIDENTIAL
City of South Bend
City of South Bend

439 FUND CERTIFIED TECHNOLOGY PARK
Sigma Thermal Inc.

Total Of Both Columns

Claims
submitted

1,620.00

270.00

3,366.00

150,877.25

386,218.56
60,371.00

602,722.81

Explanation of Project

Contractual Services - Environmental

Extended General Consulting

lvy Tower -

LaSalle Apartments

Equipment Purchase for the Advanced Centers for Cancer Care
Hamilton Towing Appraisal

Hamilton Towing Appraisal

City Cemetery Master Plan

Notice to Bidder Colfax Ave & Hill St. Improvements Division A

ITEM: 3.B.

Items added
after Agenda
Distributed

7,002.51
114,401.30
78.76
1,350.00
500.00

53.34

Roundabout Intersection Improvement of Chippewa Ave at Michigan & Main ST

Ireland RW Acquisition

Major Moves Fund 412 Interfund Loan Eddy Street Commons
Major Moves Fund 412 Interfund Loan Triangle Development

778.00

124,163.91

726,886.72



