ITEM: 3.B.

Items added

REDEVELOPMENT COMMISSION	Claims submitted	Explanation of Project	after Agenda Distributed
Redevelopment Commission Claims February 22, 2015 for approval 324 RIVER WEST DEVELOPMENT AREA Kolata Emprises, LLC Hull & Associates Weaver Boos Consultants RealAmerica Construction LLC South Bend Tribune R.E. Pitts & Associates, Inc. Appraisal Service, Inc.	,	Contractual Services - Environmental Extended General Consulting Ivy Tower LaSalle Apartments Equipment Purchase for the Advanced Centers for Cancer Care Hamilton Towing Appraisal Hamilton Towing Appraisal	7,002.51 114,401.30 78.76 1,350.00 500.00
422 FUND WEST WASHINGTON DEVELOPMENT TIF Troyer Group Inc.	3,366.00	City Cemetery Master Plan	
429 FUND RIVER EAST DEVELOPMENT AREA Tri County News		Notice to Bidder Colfax Ave & Hill St. Improvements Division A	53.34
430 FUND SOUTH SIDE TIF AREA #1 Lawson-Fishers Associates DLZ	150,877.25	Roundabout Intersection Improvement of Chippewa Ave at Michigan & Main ST Ireland RW Acquisition	778.00
436 TIF NORTHEAST RESIDENTIAL City of South Bend City of South Bend	386,218.56 60,371.00	Major Moves Fund 412 Interfund Loan Eddy Street Commons Major Moves Fund 412 Interfund Loan Triangle Development	
439 FUND CERTIFIED TECHNOLOGY PARK Sigma Thermal Inc.	\$ 602,722.81		124,163.91
Total Of Both Columns			726,886.72